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Product Information

Product Net Content NET WT 3 oz (859)
Product Code 20006
Product GTIN 00043000200063

Ingredient Declaration Section

SUGAR, GELATIN, ADIPIC ACID, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SODIUM CITRATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, FUMARIC ACID, NATURAL AND

ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1.

Dietary Suitability

Halal
Kosher
Organic

Label Claims

Complies With

Derived from BE Ingredients
Kosher - Parve

Bioengineering Status

Derived from BE

Nutrition Information

Serving Size 1/4 package (22g) (makes 1/2 cup)

100g or 100mL Information:
Nutrient

Calories
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Sugars
Added Sugar
Protein
Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron
Potassium

Agency Name Designation
Label

K (Goldsmith) Pareve K

Symbol for

Document Comments

Number

5373944-004

UoMm Per 100 grams
unrounded

391.055

0

0

0

0

454.076

87.1533

0

86.7724

86.7724

7.06598

0

8.25682

0.329048

0.657301

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial

usage. This specification is up to date at the populated da_te run if the spec status is Current. Approved Sta_tus specifications are awaiting commericial_ization.




