



Product Summary Report

Confidential

Jell-O Lime Gelatin 3oz (24)

Spec Number [Rev]: 5384475 [003] Specification Status: Approved - Active Effective Date: 2023-03-29 Last Modified On:2024-12-20

Product Information

Product Net Content NET WT 3 oz (85g)

Product Code 20006

Product GTIN 00043000200063

Ingredient Declaration Section

SUGAR, GELATIN, ADIPIC ACID, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SODIUM CITRATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, FUMARIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1.

Dietary Suitability

	Agency Name	Designation	Symbol for Label	Document Number	Comments
Halal					
Kosher	K (Goldsmith)	Pareve	K		5373944-004
Organic					

Label Claims

Complies With

Derived from BE Ingredients

Kosher - Parve

Bioengineering Status

Derived from BE

Nutrition Information

Serving Size 1/4 package (22g) (makes 1/2 cup)

100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient	UOM	Per 100 grams unrounded
Calories	kcal	391.055
Total Fat	g	0
Saturated Fat	g	0
Trans Fat	g	0
Cholesterol	mg	0
Sodium	mg	454.076
Total Carbohydrate	g	87.1533
Dietary Fiber	g	0
Sugars	g	86.7724
Added Sugar	g	86.7724
Protein	g	7.06598
Vitamin D	μg	0
Calcium	mg	8.25682
Iron	mg	0.329048
Potassium	mg	0.657301